B
L
2930 South Fairview Street
Santa Ana, CA 92704
Phone: 714 668 3660
Fax: 714 668 1107

Ballast
Finish
Product Order Guide
	 Max 	 Lamp
Series	 Watts	 Type	 Voltage1	 Lens		  Finish1
BL-25	 (2) 26 CFQ	 CFQ2	 120	 OP	 Opal Polycarbonate	 BK	 Black
BL-26	 42 CFT	 CFT2	 208			   BZ	 Bronze
BL-27	 21 Watt 2-D	 F212D	 240			   WH	 White
BL-28	 70 MH	 E-17	 277			   GR	 Green
	 70 HPS3	 E-17				    NA	 Natural Aluminum
						      GY	 Gray
1 Consult factory for other colors and voltages					     CC	 Custom Color
2 CF = single biax, CFQ = double biax, CFT = triple biax
3 70 HPS 120V only
Luminaire Dimensions
Luminaire	 A	 B
BL-25	 10-1/2”	 7-7/8”
BL-26	 10-1/2”	 8-1/2”
BL-27	 10-1/2”	 8-1/2”
BL-28	 10-1/2”	 8-3/8”
A
B
BL-25 BL-26
BL-27 BL-28
project
fixture type
catalog#
Specifications
© Architectural Landscape Lighting  2004 Due to a program of continuous improvement, Architectural Landscape Lighting reserves the
right to make any variation in design or construction to the equipment described.
B
L
project
fixture type
catalog#
2930 South Fairview Street
Santa Ana, CA 92704
Phone: 714 668 3660
Fax: 714 668 1107
©  2007 ALLSCAPE. All rights reserved. Due to a program of continuous improvement, ALLSCAPE reserves the right to make any varia-
tion in design or construction to the equipment described.
ALLSCAPE is a registered trademark of the Genlyte Group LLC
BL-30/31/32/33
Building Mount

Ballast
Finish
Product Order Guide
	 Max	 Lamp
Series	 Watts	 Type	 Voltage1	 Lens		 Finish1	 Options
BL-30	 (2) 26CFQ	 CFQ2	 120	 OP	 Opal Polycarbonate	 BK	 Black	 EMG	 Emergency Battery Backup
BL-31	 (2) 42CFT	 CFT2	 208			   BZ	 Bronze
BL-32	 38 Watt 2-D	 F382D	 240			   WH	 White
BL-33	 100 MH	 E-17	 277			   GR	 Green
	 100 HPS	 E-17				    NA	 Natural Alum
						      GY	 Gray
						      CC	 Custom Color
1 Consult factory for other colors and voltages
2 CF = single biax, CFQ = double biax, CFT = triple biax
Luminaire Dimensions
Luminaire	 A	 B
BL-30	 14”	 9-7/8”
BL-31	 14”	 10-1/2”
BL-32	 14”	 10-1/2”
BL-33	 14”	 10-3/8”
A
B
BL-30 BL-31
BL-32 BL-33
Specifications